
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

St.Nr.

78

62

31

55

33

66

44

75

88

50

79

48

87

69

73

52

41

80

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

Vorname

Anton Kutter

Wolfgang Schwarz

Arno Lederer

Ronald Braun

Hans-Heinrich Feller

Bernd Bücher

Robert Löw

Enrico Straka

Maik Kaltenberg

Robert Marks

Karl-Heinz Grünewald

Hugo Seubert

Uwe Adelfinger

Norbert Herz

Marco Straka

Rolf Nockemann

Thorsten Wurm

Hans-Peter Merkel

Nachname

, Weißenhorn

, MCV Rhein Main/DMV

, MGSV Kassel

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, AMC Butzbach

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, Königswinter

, MSC Hennweiler

, MSC Goldbach/DMV

, MSC Bauschheim

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, Wuppertal

, MCV Rhein Main/DMV

, MSC Reicholzheim

Fahrzeug

Maico MC 490 (1981)

Maico 250 (1981)

Maico 440 (1981)

Yamaha TT 500 (1978)

Maico MC 490 (1981)

Maico 250 Alpha1 (1983)

KTM GS 250 BR (1982)

Honda CR 250 Elsinore (1979)

Maico MC 440 (1980)

Maico MC 400 (1981)

Maico MC 400 Magnum (1979)

Maico 250 GS (1980)

KTM GS 250 BR (1982)

Maico MC 400 (1981)

Maico MC 250 T (1978)

Maico MC 250 (1983)

R1.

25

22

20

18

15

16

13

14

0

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

0

0

R2.

22

20

18

13

16

15

14

12

25

10

11

9

7

8

4

5

6

3

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

42

38

31

31

31

27

26

25

22

22

19

16

16

11

11

6

3
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Mernes 3. / 4. 05. 2008
Classic+Twinshock

Gesamtergebnis Kl. 12

Mernes 1,640 Km

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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